Senta 2024

Senta, 27/7/2024

Disciplina 8
27/07/2024 - 11:22

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

A

Rang

NP

© No gaA

©NO UM~ WNPE

©CoNoGA~WNE

©No M WNPE

ANTUNOVIC, Stasa
ZELIC, Jelena
PROTIC, Aleksandra
BOJANIC, Sara
ZELJKOVIC, Katarina
MIKIC, Lana
CRNOGORAC, Nikolija
VLAHOVIC, Andela
JOZO, Boglarka
PEKEZ, Milena
JURISIN, Sofija
PEREHINAC, Arina
MENYHART, Kati
BACULJKOV, Anja

KICSI, Szonja

TARBUK, Milica
BELENZADA, Sara
SIMIC, Lorena

ROHALJ, Gabrijela
KUZMANOVIC, Petra
ROMAKOV, Masa
ATANACKOVIC, Teodora
RUMENJAKOVIC, Tanja

KOVAC, Luca Helena
BIKIC, Lena
BOSNJAK, Katarina
VARESANI, Vedika
JOVLJEVIC, Neda
MENYHART, Boglarka
KULT, Zoja

PAJIC, Vlatka

STIPIC, Sara
DRAGAS, Andjelija
MIHAJLOVIC, Olja
FUKSZ, Csenge
KICSI, Debéra
MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
MIKIC, HAna
LINKVIST, Elsa

G.R.
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Spartak Prozivka

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Velika Kikinda

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Usce

Vinkovacki Pk

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Spartak Prozivka
Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub Senta

PK "Spartak" Subotica

Sellye VSK

Swim Star

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Vinkovacki Pk
Vinkovacki Pk

Velika Kikinda

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Velika Kikinda

PK "Spartak" Subotica

Ken

Spartak Prozivka

Plivacki klub Senta

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Sellye VSK

Sellye VSK

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Vinkovacki Pk

Ken

Vreme Bodova

39.28
39.59
41.19
42.73
47.78
48.30
50.25
53.26
56.22
58.59
58.75
1:08.55
1:15.80
1:20.52

37.68
38.32
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39.35
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59.59
1:13.59

32.05
35.36
37.94
40.43
4112
41.28
43.57
55.20

31.20
34.96
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36.11
37.38
38.17
39.95
40.34

217
212
188
168
120
116
103

87

74

65
64
40
30

25

246
233
228
216
155
147
135

62

33
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297
240
199
189
187
159

78
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308
308
279
251
236
206
200
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Senta 2024
Senta, 27/7/2024

Disciplina 8, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, C

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
9. SARAPKA, Martina 12 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4053 197
10. DAVE, Bianca 12 Ken 4422 152
11. TARBUK, Ana 12 Swim Star 46.42 131
12. HULO, Dora 12  Delfin Ada 4754 122
D
1. ORELJ, Sara 11  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2943 516
2. BOTKA, Petra 11  PK"Spartak" Subotica 30.80 450
3. CISAR, Adel 11  Spartak Prozivka 3293 368
4. POPAT, Isabella 11  Ken 33.69 344
5. WAITHAKA, Nyokabi 11  Ken 34.26 327
6. LUUSA, Daniela 11  Ken 3454 319
7. COURT, Lily 11  Ken 3476 313
8. OTIENO, Zahra 11  Velika Kikinda 3549 294
9. NAGY -KASZA, Blanka 11  Harkany HDSE 2011 35.83 286
10. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11  PK Arena 2015 3596 283
11. VANDIC, Milica 11 Pk Delfin Vrbas 36.77 264
12. MAJEROVIC, Janja 11  PK"Spartak" Subotica 36.91 261
13. MICIN, Miljana 11  Velika Kikinda 3742 251
14. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3749 249
15. SARKOZI, Gréta 11  Harkanyfird6é SE 4141 185
16. JANKOV, Vanja 11  PK Arena 2015 4159 182
E
1. MENYHART, Orsolya 10  Plivacki klub Senta 3178 410
2. SARAPKA, Maja 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3432 325
3. KRUSOCZKI, Lili 10 Harkanyfurdé SE 35.44 295
4. MILIC, Dunja 10  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 36.81 263
5. BOROS, Aliz 10 Harkany HDSE 2011 3758 247
6. VIKTROIJA, Jozo 10 Delfin Ada 44.06 153
F
1. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 30.26 474
2. CURCIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 3093 444
3. SABO, Reka 09 PK"Spartak" Subotica 32.38 387
4. STEFANOVIC, Ana 09 Velika Kikinda 3541 296
G
1. HORVATH, Luca 04  Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof. 20.02 538
2. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 29.80 497
3. NAGY, Rita 08  Plivacki klub Senta 33.06 364
4. SZABO, Dorka 07  Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof. 3311 362
5. CSABI, Krisztina 06  Plivacki klub Senta 3434 325
6. TEVDENIC, Lena 08 Plivacki klub Senta 34.74 313
7. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Plivacki klub Senta 3724 254
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